

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 991 OF 2008

FOOD CORP. OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PARASHOTAM DAS BANSAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.

for Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to release the amount in favour of Mr. Parijat Sinha,
Advocate by an Account Payee Cheque against proper receipt, as per
Rules.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar